
 

 

	
	

WPI	Physical	Phone:			 (415)	388‐9955	
	

WPI	Website:	 	 www.westpointinn.com	
	

Physical	Address:		 	 West	Point	Inn	
100	Old	Railroad	Grade	Fire	Road,	Mill	Valley,	CA	94941	

		
Mailing	Address:	 	 West	Point	Inn	Association	

4040	Civic	Center	Drive,	Suite	#200,	San	Rafael,	CA	94903	
	

Membership	Mailing:	 West	Point	Inn	Association	
Attention:	Membership	Committee	
10	Court	Lane,	Fairfax,	CA	94930	

 

Position	 Name	 Phone	 Email	

Executive	Director	 Don	Keeley	 510‐388‐0765	 executivedirector@westpointinn.com

 

Officers	 Term	 Name	 Phone	 Email	

President	 2024	 Mark	Northcross	 415‐309‐4171	 president@westpointinn.com	

Vice	President	 2024	 James	Hill	 415‐864‐4408	 vicepresident@westpointinn.com	

Treasurer	 2024	 Craig	Hill	 	 treasurer@westpointinn.com 

Secretary	 2024	 Joss	Hanna	 	 secretary@westpointinn.com 

 

email:	board@westpointinn.com	
Board	 Term	 Name	 Email	

Board	Member	 2022‐2024	 Peter	Karlen	 petekarlen@gmail.com 

Board	Member	 2022‐2024	 Mark	Northcross	 president@westpointinn.com 

Board	Member	 2022‐2024	 Patti	Schmidt	 treeshaschmidt@gmail.com 

Board	Member	 2023‐2025	 Melanie	Leavitt‐Cantarutti	 melanielcantarutti@gmail.com 

Board	Member	 2023‐2025	 Craig	Hill	 treasurer@westpointinn.com 

Board	Member	 2023‐2025	 James	Hill	 vicepresident@westpointinn.com 

Board	Member	 2024‐2026	 Allison	Stockman	 allisonstockman@yahoo.com 

Board	Member	 2024‐2026	 Ceci	VanVoorhees	 ceci.vanv@gmail.com 

Board	Member	 2024‐2026	 Alan	Zimmerman	 fazimmerman@gmail.com 



 

 

 

 

Title	 Name	 Email	

Reservations	 Jennifer	Greene	 reservations@westpointinn.com	

Bookkeeper	 Marta	Gomez	 bookkeeper@westpointinn.com	

Webmaster	 Kay	Voyvodich	 webmaster@westpointinn.com	

 

Email	Groups	 Email	

Board	 board@westpointinn.com	

Committee	Chairs	 committee@westpointinn.com	

Events	 events@westpointinn.com	

Innkeepers	 innkeepers@westpointinn.com	

Membership	 membership@westpointinn.com	

Pancake	Breakfasts	 pancakes@westpointinn.com	

Reservations	 reservations@westpointinn.com	

Work	Parties	 workparty@westpointinn.com	

 

Email:	innkeepers@westpointinn.com		
Innkeepers	 Name	 Phone	 Email	

Innkeeper	 Pat	Williams	 415‐971‐2307	 patw2828@gmail.com	

Innkeeper	 David	Durr	 415‐497‐4435	 victorianhardwoodfloors45@gmail.com	

Innkeeper	 Janice	Hayes	 	 jhayes3@gmail.com	

Innkeeper	 John	Slater	 415‐497‐2520	 johnslater@comcast.net	

Innkeeper	 Karl	Jurgenson	 415‐609‐5204	 karljurgenson@me.com	

Innkeeper	 Bob	Thomson	 703‐863‐3003	 robertpthomson@hotmail.com	

Innkeeper	 Jim	Barry	 530‐400‐8137	 Jbarry519@yahoo.com	

Innkeeper	 Gordon	Edwards	 415‐309‐6160	 Gordon@gordon‐edwards.com 

 



 

 

 

	
Email:			committee@westpointinn.com	

Committee	 Chairs	 Email	

Building	&	Grounds	 Michael	Jefferies	 michaeljefferies48@gmail.com	

Development	 Peter	Karlen	 petekarlen@gmail.com	

Election	 Susan	Aronovsky	 elections@westpointinn.com	

Events	 Nancy	Fox	 nancy@nfassoc.com	

Events	 Patti	Schmidt	 treeshaschmidt@gmail.com	

Fire	&	Safety	 Scott	Halsted	 scott.halsted@gmail.com	

Garden	 Kathleen	Kopp	 katkopp@gmail.com	

Heritage	 Fred	Runner	 onesoundfred@mac.com	

Historian	 Fred	Runner	 onesoundfred@mac.com	

Housekeeping	 Fran	Rondeau	 franrondeau@gmail.com	

Housekeeping	 Bonnie	Jones	 mjones4123@sbcglobal.net	

Membership	 Talia	Friedman	 membership@westpointinn.com	

Mt.	Tam	Liaison	 Bob	Newcomer	 rjnewcomer@comcast.net	

Newsletter	Editor	 Alison	Bricker	 newsletter@westpointinn.com	

Pancake	Breakfast	 Lin	Marcuse	 pancakes@westpointinn.com	

Policy	&	Procedures	 Wayne	Koide	 yuzuru3632@gmail.com	

Technology	 Alyssa	Jorgensen	 alyssajorgensen@gmail.com	

Work	Party	 Donald	DeLave	 workparty@westpointinn.com	

 


